
ZATERDAG 18 MEI



#
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9  

10  

11 

12  

13 

14 

15 

NAAM
BRITT VAN BEELEN  

LIZ VAN DER PLAS 

RUBY POOL 

ANNEBEL VAN DER PLAS 

NOOR VAN DER BENT 

PATRICIJA DEKKERS 

LIEKE HAASNOOT 

LINA VAN BEELEN 

ISA VAN DER PLAS 

DANORE KUIJT 

ALYSSA LOOMAN 

EMMELOTTE HOEK 

HEADCOACH
LAURA VAN DUIJN

ASSISTENT COACH
MAYKE VAN DER BOON 

VU12

SPORTIFF GRASSHOPPERS

11:00



#
7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

  

  

NAAM
LILA LINA 

ANNA AMALIA DE BRUIJN 

MARYAM OUASSIF 

LAUREN ROOS 

SAMA SULTANI 

SOFIE CARVAJAL 

HANNAH HOUWING 

AVIN SAY 

MILOU VAN DER MECHE

  

HEADCOACH
REMAICO BOS 

ASSISTENT COACH
ROBIN CLEMENT 

KIARA BINNENDIJK  

VU12

LOKOMOTIEF

11:00



#
1

12  

4 

25 

21 

10  

5 

7  

13 

15  

6 

32  

NAAM
RETAJ KHERAZI   

AIMEE ASHRUF 

MILA DE HAAS 

KENSIA ROSEVAL 

SOFIYA USANOVA 

TIARA PERS 

JANAE TROMP 

ALBA SANCHEZ 

TESS STEEGSTRA 

MOIRA KLOOKER 

ELINE DELAHAIJ 

CIARA KURVERS

  

HEADCOACH
LEON DE HAAS   

ASSISTENT COACH
DIEGO ASHRUF   

VU14

MBCA A’VEEN

14:00



#
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6  

7  

8 

9 

10 

11 

12

NAAM
LIANNE VAN DEN BURGT 

ZANA CONRADUS 

EVI VISSER 

DANIE SPENKELINK 

YARA DERINE 

TESS TOUSSAINT 

JULIA KROLAK 

MELDJA NJEUMEN 

TESSA TEN NAPEL 

VERA TEMPERT 

VERONIQUE SCHUTTE 

MIRTE KROES

HEADCOACH
GEORGE ABBRINGH  

ASSISTENT COACH
DAMIEN BOONSTRA   

VU14

LANDSTEDE HAMMERS

14:00



#
11 

13 

7 

10 

1 

2 

3 

4 

12 

9 

5 

8 

-

NAAM
MERLE BROEKMATE 

IRENE WASSINK  

YARDA KROES  

ROMY BOS  

LILOU RUSTICUS  

IMKE LAMBERS 

GWEN PETERS  

DANIKA DE HOOGH 

LIAN EISSES 

MARTHE MULDER 

RAQUEL VAN DIJK 

STEFKA VEENDIJK  

DAMI ADEEKO  

HEADCOACH
MARK VAN SCHUTTERHOEF

ASSISTENT COACH
EDWIN LUYCKX 

VU18

LANDSTEDE HAMMERS

17:00



#
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15

-

-

-

-

NAAM
MADELEINE SMIT 

MAAIKE DUNNEWOLD 

LUCY VAN DER BENT 

LUNA BROUWER 

ANNEMIJN MULDER 

AMY BONIS 

NORAH LINGER 

FAYE BORCHERT 

DANIQUE ROODAKKER 

NUNA NEUMANN 

MARTINE SCHUIVENS 

SENNA BAKKER 

TESS WEENINK 

TESS DE MUL 

NIENKE LUYKX 

KIM VAN KEMPEN 

HEADCOACH
JEREMY HOOI 

ASSISTENT COACH
RICHARD DEN OS 

MALIK ZAFAR

VU18

BS LEIDEN

17:00



#
4 

5 

6 

7  

8 

9 

10 

11 

14 

15 

16 

19

- 

NAAM
JIP HALEWIJN 

JOSEPHINE EHLING 

JET VERSLOOT 

GABY PREPOST 

MAFALDA PRAZERES 

MIES VERSLOOT 

LISA BERGHORST 

CARMEN HULSHOF 

AUBREY VAN HET REVE 

NINA BOEKHOUDT 

ROMI VISSER 

VERONIKA VANCIKOVA 

JULIANNE MISSAVAGE

HEADCOACH
ARES KATSANIS

PROMO

BC APOLLO AMSTERDAM

20:00



#
1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

15 

16 

- 

NAAM
ANNA VAN DALSUM 

JOSKA RIKKERS 

MICHELLE ZANTMAN 

MAAIKE VAN ZEIJL 

LISA VAN DALSUM 

LISA VAN DEN ADEL 

ISA PUPELLA 

SERENA WETSTEIJN 

TETE BARTELDS 

FLORIANNE BOEKENSTIJN 

BELL VAN DEN BOSCH 

ELINE KASIUS 

DENISE VAN DIJK

HEADCOACH
ROY DORLEIJN

ASSISTENT COACH
ALEX SCHAAP   

PROMO

CBV BINNENLAND

20:00




